SL07, 1, 2, 3, SLN2, SLZ, TSL
TSL, SL (metal plate), SLN: current detecting
chip resistors; SLZ: jumper type
features
ordering information
D: ±0.5%
F: ±1%
G: ±2%
J:  ±5%
T:  Sn
L: Sn/Pb*
±0.5%, ±1%: 4 digits
±2%, ±5%: 3 digits
All values less than 0.1Ω
(100m) are expressed in
mΩ with “L” as decimal
Ex: 2mΩ = 2L00
0.1Ω: R100; 5mΩ: 5L0
07: 0.75W
1: 1W
2: 2W
3: 3W
TSL
SL
SLN
SLZ
TE: 7" embossed plastic
For further information on
packaging please refer to
Appendix A
SL
Type Power
Rating
Nominal
Resistance ToleranceTermination
Material Packaging
1 TE 10L0 F
Nil: 0-150
      0-200
      ±75 (SLN2)
      ±100
      ±110
      ±180
50: ±50 (SL1)
75: ±75 (SL1)
T.C.R.
(x10-4/K)